Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.03
1:17.71
1:21.53
1:22.63
1:23.29
1:24.16
1:24.45
1:26.48
1:29.47
1:29.85
1:30.07
1:38.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.16
1:21.53
1:17.71
1:17.03
1:23.29
1:24.45
1:22.63
1:26.48
1:29.85
1:29.47

1:30.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
392
339
326
318
308
305
284
256
253

192

WA Pts

308
339
392
402
318
305
326
284
253
256
251

Round

m m I I MM

N

I I T

Round

H

Date

02/03/20
02/03/20
04/02/23
04/02/18
26/05/19
27/05/23
27/05/18
05/02/17
05/03/16
01/04/16
05/03/16
04/04/15

Date

27/05/23
04/02/23
02/03/20
02/03/20
26/05/19
27/05/18
04/02/18
05/02/17
01/04/16
05/03/16
05/03/16

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
Glasgow International Swim Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shetland

Shetland

Shetland

Shetland

Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick

South Main

Club Swam Under

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick

Lerwick

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:38.52 192 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen South Main 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



