## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.03	402	Н	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:17.71	392	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:21.53	339	Н	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1
1:22.63	326	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:23.29	318	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:24.16	308	Н	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
1:24.45	305	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:26.48	284	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:29.47	256	F	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:29.85	253	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
1:30.07	251	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:38.52	192	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.16	308	Н	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
1:21.53	339	Н	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1
1:17.71	392	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:17.03	402	Н	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:23.29	318	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:24.45	305	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:22.63	326	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:26.48	284	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:29.85	253	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
1:29.47	256	F	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:30.07 Copyright 2024	251 4	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

Aberdeen